MOTOROLA
• SEMICONDUCTOR
TECHNICAL DATA
Product Preview
128K x 8 Bit Static Random
Access Memory
The MCM62268 is a 1,048,576 bit static random access memory organized as
131,072 words of 8 bits, fabricated using high-performance silicon-gate CMOS

and transverse air flow of at least 500 linear feet
per minute is maintained.
DC OPERATING CONDITIONS AND CHARACTERISTICS
(Vee = 5.0 V ± 10%, TA = 0 to 70oe, Unless Otherwise Noted)
RECOMMENDED OPERATING CONDITIONS
Parameter
Supply Voltage (Operating Voltage Range)
Input High Voltage
Input Low Voltage
'VIL (min) = - 0.5 V dc; VIL (min) = - 2.0 V ac (pulse width ~ 20 ns).
"VIH (max) = VCC + 0.3 V dc; VIH (max) = VCC + 2 V ac (pulse width ~ 20 ns).
DC CHARACTERISTICS AND SUPPLY CURRENTS
Parameter
Input Leakage Current (All Inputs, Vin = 0 to VCe)
Output Leakage Current (E' = VIH, Vout = 0 to VCC)
AC Active Supply Current (lout = 0 mA, VCC = max) MCM6226B-15: tAVAV = 15 ns
MCM6226B-17: tAVAV = 17 ns
MCM6226B-20: tAVAV = 20 ns
MCM6226B-25: tAVAV = 25 ns
MCM6226B-35: tAVAV = 35 ns
AC Standby Current (VCC = max, E' = VIH, f = fmax) MCM6226B-15: tAVAV = 15 ns
MCM6226B-17: tAVAV = 17 ns
MCM6226B-20: tAVAV = 20 ns
MCM6226B-25: tAVAV = 25 ns